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Accumulator (AC) Multiplier/Quotient (MQ)

Arithmetic Logic Circuits
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Memory Buffer Register (MBR)
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Control
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Signals
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Instruction Opcode description
Load M(100) 00000001  AC € M(100)
ADD M(101) 00000101  AC € M(101)
STOR M(102) 00000010  M(102) € AC
(5 AZUUY)
0 78 19 20 2829 39
0 78 1920 2829 39
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3.2 2UIUDTUIBYUADUNITNITY (instruction cycle) YBINITNIAIHI ADD M(101)
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3.3, wiinsm lugeshefeafussamesnieluvesaorilaonssu 1as (5 AZIUY)
Register Size Function

Program Counter (PC) Holds memory address of next instruction

Accumulator (AC) 40 bit

Memory buffer (MBR)

Instruction buffer (IBR)

Instruction register (IR)

Memory Address (MAR)
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AOUISY Cycle M31119714¥89 “Load M(100)”

00FF

0011

0000

HUIAIN

100
101
102

900 {load M(100)}

901 {ADD M(101)}
902 { STOR M(102)}

900 PC
0000 AC
0000 IR
0000 MAR
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auga Cycle M3911914v09 “Load M(100)”

O0FF

0011

0000

MiuenMud

100
101
102

900 {load M(100)}
901 {ADD M(101)}
902 { STOR M(102)}

AOUISY Cycle NM311191Uv09 “ADD M(101)”

00FF

0011

0000

YUEAIUDT

100
101
102

900 {load M(100)}
901 {ADD M(101)}
902 { STOR M(102)}

auga Cycle M3M914v09 “ADD M(101)”

00FF

0011

0000

MHIEA NI

100
101
102

900 {load M(100)}
901 {ADD M(101)}

902 { STOR M(102)}

900

0000

0000

0000

900

0000

0000

0000

900

0000

0000

0000

PC
AC

MAR

PC
AC

MAR

PC
AC
IR

MAR
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ABUISN Cycle M3711914¥83 “STOR M(102)”

OOFF

0011

0000

Y1H8AIN

100
101
102

900 {load M(100)}
901 {ADD M(101)}
902 { STOR M(102)}

auga Cycle M13911914%083 “STOR M(102)”

O00FF

0011

0000

HUBAINN

100
101
102

900 {load M(100)}
901 {ADD M(101)}
902 { STOR M(102)}

900

0000

0000

0000

900

0000

0000

0000
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4. 390DV cache LU direct map JABTYoMMUAAALL

Cache Line size = 16 Byte,

Line offset (Byte select)
Set (Line select)

Tag

Cache size = 64 KB,
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Main Memory size = 1 MB

PC
AC
IR

MAR

PC
AC

(5 AZLUN)
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5. 9995U19N13N U cache LU 4-way associative VINOT UYL

6. 2BDTUIWMINNIUYBINITIINIY Virtual Memory UV paging WIWOFUY/

(5 AZLUN)

(5 AzUUY)



